
−10.01

1.71

13.44

25.17
Pentrack_CRC_TCGA_group.over_A_normal_UP

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

UGT2B17
ACTG2
DHRS9
PLAC8

JCHAIN
DCN
DCN
DCN
DCN

HIST1H1C
MT1E
SQOR

PARM1
TSPAN7

ITM2C
ADH1B
ADH1B

GPX3
C1QB

CXCL14
DPT
DPT

PLS1
CEACAM1

−3.5 3.5∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

Pentrack_CRC_TCGA_group.over_A_normal_UP
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 112

1

11



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

Pentrack_CRC_TCGA_group.over_A_normal_UP
G

S
Z


